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StNr

Naam

Erik Leusink

Roald Goossen

Mark Muller

Michiel Gerritsen
Marco Muller

Seb Wiggemans
Branco van Minnen
Arne te Nijenhuis
Gerjan Welleweerd
Ids Tuinstra
William Van Eeken
Marc Averesch
Gertjan Lahuis
Renee van Hoof
Ruben Groote Stroek
Jaap Vlaming

Pieter Jan Vlaming
Rogier Koopman
Maarten Renkema
Yanniek Mijsters
Hendri Schipper
Dick Sanderman
Peter Donker
Astrid van Velden
Martin Roosink
Rachel Rozenkamp
Dick Nijland

Jan Pieter de Vries
Stefan ten Broeke
Robert-Jan Sanderman
Heinz Stroeve
Saskia Mullink

Roy Meinen

Theo Schootman
Geert Klumperman
Rianne Klein Brinke
Dyan Spenkelink
Jasper Hengstman
Wessel Klumperman
Chantal Wiggers
Niels van Coeverden
Jos Spoolder

Jelte Jansen

Erik Breukink

Jan Manenschijn
John Norda

Nadinja Schonewille
Ria Roosink

Rick Slaghekke
Diana luijrink

LAGEVELDCROSS, 15 FEBRUARI

UITSLAGENLIJST - 5KM

Vereniging/Woonplts

Punthorst
AV Rijssen
Holten

AV Rijssen
Holten
Daventria
SISU
Marathon Pim Mulier
AV Rijssen
SISU

Wielen (GER)
AV Rijssen
Veluwe

TION

Haarle gem Hellendoo
NOP

Nagele
Swifterbant
Nijverdal
Holten
Sibculo

AV Rijssen
Oldenzaal
ACO Van Elderen
Markelo

AV Rijssen
AV Rijssen
Marathon Pim Mulier
Rijssen
Rijssen
Emlichheim
Vriezenveen
Fluitenberg
ASV
Hellendoorn
TION

Holten
Nijverdal
Hellendoorn
Hengelo Ov
Holten
Poybouw
Holten
Polybouw
Borne

Goor

SISU

AV Rijssen
AV Rijssen
ASV

GbJr
1990
1992
1992
1993
1992
1992
1992
1994
1990
1992
1994
1996
1972
1986
1989
1956
1959
1976
1990
1996
1968
1953
1976
1967
1973
1992
1956
1961
1976
1989
1949
1976
1992
1949
1967
1986
1996
1991
1998
1997
1995
1963
1995
1973
1981
1969
1995
1961
1966
1959

Uitsl Categ Bruto
le M 18:
2e M 18:
3e M 18
4e M 18:
5e M 19:
6e M 19
7e M 19:
8e M 19
9e M 19

10e M 19:
1lle M 20:
12e M 20
le M40 20:
le V 21
13e M 21
le M50 21:
2e M50 21:
14e M 21
15e M 21
16e M 21
2e M40 21:
le M60 22:
17e M 22
le V35 22:
3e M40 22:
2e V 22
3e M50 22:
4e M50 22:
18e M 23
19 M 23
2e M60 23:
2e V35 23:
20e M 23
3e M60 23:
4e M40 23:
3eV 23:
2le M 23:
22e M 23:
23e M 23:
4e V 23
24e M 23
5e M50 24:
25e M 24
5e M40 24:
26e M 24
6e M40 24:
5e V 24
3e V35 24:
7e M40 24:
4e V35 24:

2014

Km/Uur
17,016
16,691
16,291
16,162
16,007
15,599
15,573
15,559
15,533
15,326
14,976
14,676
14,939
14,583
14,583
14,537
14,491
14,445
14,377
14,112
14,015
13,661
13,651
13,540
13,451
13,382
13,401
13,362
13,304
13,275
13,228
13,228
13,199
13,133
13,096
13,086
13,068
12,966
12,948
12,893
12,902
12,723
12,715
12,688
12,593
12,584
12,532
12,541
12,464
12,439
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StNr

Naam

Herbert Bikker
Jakob Renkema

Bram Poortman

Evert Teunis

Guido Lubbers

Guus Nijen

Wim Nijkamp

Hans Uijen

Daniél Lammertink
Remco Spoolder
Wolter Croezen

Rob Bonhof

Gerard Doosje
Wendy Albada
Mathijs Nijkamp
Marije Minkjan
Harry van Coeverden
Ineme Visser

Seino Baan

Marc Pluimers

Erik Burink

Henk Jan Oostendorp
A Van Nijer

Jan Assink

Tom Bremmer

Arjan Busscher
Marien Louwerse
Wouter Hulsman
Ineke Nawijn

Thomas Dammers
Wolter Prins

Jan Stegeman

Jan Lichtenberg
Ellen Aitink
Hanneke kolthof - ten Dam
Harjan Potgieter
Martijn Snip
Berdien Rotman
Ernst Haitsma
Bianca Huurneman
Mieke Bosch-ten Dam
Jerona Schuldink
Annemiek Machielsen
Ronnie Wilmink
Andre Lankamp
Janny Grooten-Reterink
Leo den Hertog

Henk Hanevelt
Rolinde Middeljans
Erik van Bloem

LAGEVELDCROSS, 15 FEBRUARI

UITSLAGENLIJST - 5KM

Vereniging/Woonplts

Polybouw
Nijverdal
Nijverdal
Vriezenveen
Vriezenveen
Holten

Rijssen

Holten

Rijssen
Atletics Nijverdal
Twenterand
Nijverdal
Wierden
Groningen
Rijssen
Markelo

Holten

Neede

Rijssen

AV Rijssen
Heeten

Hengelo Ov
Almelo

AV Rijssen
Wierden

AV Rijssen
Oosterhesselen
Nijverdal

ACO Van Elderen
Almelo

AV Rijssen
Rijssen
Rijssen
Nijverdal
Nijverdal
Daarlerveen
Almelo

Wierden
Atletics Nijverdal
Arnhem
Nijverdal
Loopgroep Het Lageve
Nijverdal
Hengelo
Polybouw

AV Rijssen
Holten

Holten

Wierden
Deventer

GbJr
1964
1957
1998
1996
1992
1999
1958
1996
1981
1990
1957
1989
1966
1993
1990
1991
1963
1956
1966
1985
1970
1996
1978
1948
1998
1970
1962
1994
1969
1993
1950
1961
1958
1992
1986
1965
1991
1965
1950
1985
1984
1989
1978
1980
1975
1959
1971
1954
1993
1978

Uitsl Categ Bruto
8e M40 24
6e M50 24

27e M 24:
28e M 24:
29e M 24:
30e M 25
7e M50 25:
3le M 25:
32e M 25:
33 M 25:
8e M50 25:
34e M 25
9e M40 25:
6e V 25:
35e M 25
Te Vv 25:
9e M50 25
5e V35 25
10e M40 25
36e M 26
1le M40 26
37e M 26
38e M 26
4e M60 26
3% M 26
12e M40 26
10e M50 26
40e M 26
6e V35 26
41le M 26
5e M60 26
11e M50 26
12e M50 27
8e V 27
9e V 27
13e M40 27
42e M 27
7e V35 27
6e M60 27
10e V 28
1lle V 28
12e V 28
8e V35 28
43e M 28
44e M 28
9e V35 28
14e M40 28
13e M50 28
13e V 28:
45e M 29:

2014

Km/Uur

12,389
12,297
12,330
12,216
12,216
12,183
12,127
12,103
12,103
12,111
12,095
12,024
12,016
11,992
11,891
11,860
11,838
11,815
11,792
11,784
11,732
11,642
11,642
11,635
11,642
11,518
11,454
11,383
11,411
11,383
11,285
11,236
11,243
11,243
11,114
11,067
11,001
10,916
10,883
10,870
10,857
10,832
10,762
10,762
10,756
10,631
10,600
10,594
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StNr

Naam

Robert van Bloem
Henk Daggert

Hans Bouwhuis
Frederiek Hunneman
Carin Scholte
Nicole Nijland
Annemiek Laarman
Martin Noeverman
Frans Heering
Harry Meijer

Leon Kobes

Jan Voortman
Annemarie Holtman
Ingrid van Weert
Jan-Thijs Vlaskamp
Anita Heuten

Adri Hulshoff
Gerwin Hammers
Joke Keddeman
Arjan Lubbers
Johannes Kuilder
Kelly Mulder
Femmie Boers

Jan van Pijkeren
André Nijzink
Susanne Nijhuis
Irma Dijkman

Alina Keuken
Marije Olijdam
Maarten Jaarsma
Ruth aan de Stegge
Paulien Schonewille
Marcel Beunk

Irma Meijers
Norbert Nijland
Martha Hendriks
Albert Kuilder
Rita Croezen

Siske van Hoof
Janine Pluimers-Assink
Astrid Veldman
Meriam Burggraaff
Joop van der Vegte
Ab Koetsier

Henk Schulenburg
Janneke van der Vegte

LAGEVELDCROSS, 15 FEBRUARI

UITSLAGENLIJST - 5KM

Vereniging/Woonplts

Rijssen
Hellendoorn
AV Rijssen
Hellendoorn
Hellendoorn
Rijssen
Nijverdal
Enter

AV Rijssen
AV Rijssen
Ommen

AV Rijssen
Bathmen
Nijverdal
Rijssen
Markelo
Deventer
Wierden
Vriezenveen
Rijssen
SISU
Groningen
Den Ham Ov
AV Rijssen
Rijssen
TION

Loozen
Gramsbergen
Markelo
Almelo
Nijverdal
Almelo
Rijssen
Rijssen
Rijssen
Zutphen
Almelo
Westerhaar-Vriezenv
Rotterdam
AV Rijssen
Markelo
Goor
Markelo

AV Holten
AV Rijssen
Markelo

GbJr
1981
1954
1972
1984
1964
1976
1979
1977
1962
1955
1980
1960
1984
1975
1990
1979
1959
1985
1955
1964
1945
1992
1984
1944
1977
1988
1987
1985
1985
1976
1992
1963
1979
1974
1974
1963
1947
1961
1983
1985
1966
1969
1955
1946
1949
1955

Uitsl

Categ Bruto

M 29
M50 29
M40 29
v 29
V35 29
V35 29
v 29
M 29
M50 29
M50 29
M 29
M50 30
v 30
V35 30
M 30
v 30
M50 30
M 30
V35 30
M40 30
M60 31
v 31
v 31
M60 31
M 31
v 31
v 31
v 31
v 31
M 31
v 31
V35 32
M 32
V35 32
M 32
V35 33
M60 33
V35 33
v 33
v 33
V35 33
V35 33
M50 34
M60 35
M60 35
V35 37

2014

Km/Uur
10,588
10,534
10,534
10,479
10,450
10,414
10,426
10,379
10,367
10,326
10,274
10,217
10,189
10,149
10,138
10,138
10,132
10,033
10,049
9,984
9,908
9,882
9,860
9,818
9,808
9,782
9,782
9,776
9,709
9,689
9,658
9,577
9,572
9,339
9,296
9,273
9,231
9,198
9,175
9,153
9,139
9,139
8,797
8,612
8,608
8,178
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